

MF Hubs' FY 14 Firm Commitments Issued / Reissued ... thru 4/30/14

Firm Commitments Issued/ Reissued by Lender... Counts Across Programs

Only Hubs' FHA commitments-- no LEAN, OAHP or risk sharing.

Data in DAP COB 5/1/14

Ranks			Count	65 lenders	683	106,092	\$6,904.7	Running Total	
Per # loans	Per Units	Per Total \$\$		Lender	Pjts	Units	\$\$ (mils)	# Loans	% of US Total
1	1	1	1	WALKER AND DUNLOP LLC	61	10,746	\$716.7	61	9%
2	2	3	2	BERKADIA COMMERCIAL MTG	58	10,572	\$533.8	119	17%
3	3	2	3	GREYSTONE FUNDING CORP	50	9,998	\$677.5	169	25%
4	5	5	4	OAK GROVE COMMERCIAL MTG	40	5,554	\$408.9	209	31%
5	4	4	5	RED MORTGAGE CAPITAL	37	5,988	\$479.5	246	36%
6	6	6	6	P/R MTGE & INVEST CORP	28	5,402	\$292.7	274	40%
6	9	11	7	LOVE FUNDING CORP	28	2,739	\$196.1	302	44%
8	11	19	8	LANCASTER POLLARD MTGE CO	26	2,394	\$101.9	328	48%
9	7	7	9	WELLS FARGO BANK NA	23	4,081	\$265.8	351	51%
10	8	8	10	DOUGHERTY MORTGAGE LLC	21	3,399	\$255.8	372	54%
11	12	9	11	OPPENHEIMER MF HSG & HCARE	20	2,317	\$200.9	392	57%
12	17	14	12	ROCKPORT MORTGAGE	16	1,873	\$138.7	408	60%
13	18	15	13	PRUDENTIAL HUNTOON PAIGE	15	1,855	\$138.5	423	62%
13	22	26	14	DRAPER & KRAMER COMCL MTGE	15	1,486	\$79.6	438	64%
15	10	10	15	CBRE HMF INC	13	2,419	\$200.5	451	66%
15	16	25	16	PILLAR CAPITAL FINANCE LLC	13	2,030	\$79.9	464	68%
15	20	17	17	PNC BANK NA	13	1,652	\$111.6	477	70%
18	15	12	18	BEECH STREET CAPITAL LLC	12	2,116	\$153.8	489	72%
19	19	18	19	GRANDBRIDGE REAL ESTATE CAP	11	1,720	\$108.6	500	73%
19	24	20	20	AGM FINANCIAL SERVICES	11	1,279	\$97.5	511	75%
19	27	35	21	ARBOR COMMERCIAL MTGE	11	1,122	\$42.0	522	76%
22	13	13	22	KEYBANK NA	10	2,273	\$150.0	532	78%
22	14	24	23	FIRST HSG DEVMT CORP OF FL	10	2,192	\$85.6	542	79%
22	21	23	24	AMERISPHERE MTG FINANCE LLC	10	1,511	\$88.6	552	81%
22	23	29	25	DAVIS-PENN MTGE	10	1,339	\$68.6	562	82%
22	28	31	26	GERSHMAN INVESTMENT	10	1,099	\$62.5	572	84%
27	26	28	27	CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE	8	1,126	\$72.0	580	85%
28	35	40	28	CENTERLINE MTGE CAPITAL	7	712	\$33.4	587	86%
29	30	37	29	BERKELEY POINT CAPITAL LLC	6	1,042	\$41.0	593	87%
29	33	30	30	HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL MTGE	6	862	\$66.0	599	88%
31	29	21	31	MASON JOSEPH COMPANY INC	5	1,047	\$93.7	604	88%
31	32	32	32	ROCKHALL FUNDING CORP	5	891	\$61.4	609	89%
31	39	38	33	HUNTOON HASTINGS INC	5	490	\$40.7	614	90%
31	40	34	34	BELLWETHER REAL EST CAPITAL	5	482	\$44.0	619	91%
35	25	16	35	PARAGON MORTGAGE	4	1,188	\$118.9	623	91%
35	31	22	36	ACRE CAPITAL LLC	4	992	\$91.1	627	92%
35	43	44	37	GREAT LAKES FINANCIAL GRP	4	452	\$23.7	631	92%
35	47	49	38	TAVERNIER CAPITAL FUNDING	4	267	\$14.8	635	93%
39	34	33	39	REGIONS BANK	3	756	\$47.7	638	93%
39	36	27	40	M & T REALTY CORP	3	672	\$75.7	641	94%
39	37	36	41	HFC FUNDING CORP	3	616	\$41.1	644	94%
39	38	39	42	CRAIN MORTGAGE GROUP, LLC	3	587	\$40.1	647	95%
39	41	43	43	FOREST CITY CAPITAL CORP	3	461	\$23.8	650	95%

<i>Per # loans</i>	<i>Per Units</i>	<i>Per Total \$\$</i>	<i>Count</i>	<i>Lender</i>	<i>Pjts</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>\$\$ (mils)</i>	<i># Loans</i>	<i>% of US Total</i>
39	45	42	44	DEVELOPERS MTGE CORP	3	401	\$27.1	653	96%
45	41	52	45	ARMSTRONG MORTGAGE	2	461	\$10.8	655	96%
45	44	46	46	RED STONE AGENCY LENDING	2	412	\$19.9	657	96%
45	48	41	47	GREYSTONE SERVICING	2	256	\$29.0	659	96%
45	50	60	48	CAMBRIDGE REALTY CAPITAL	2	242	\$5.5	661	97%
45	54	48	49	WYATT FUNDING CORP	2	209	\$15.7	663	97%
45	55	56	50	LAY COMMERCIAL MTGE LLC	2	201	\$7.2	665	97%
45	56	47	51	RICHMAC FUNDING LLC	2	192	\$16.2	667	98%
45	57	64	52	BANK OF MONTANA	2	135	\$3.8	669	98%
45	58	57	53	NORTHPOINT CAPITAL LLC	2	134	\$7.0	671	98%
54	46	53	54	PENNSYLVANIA HFA	1	275	\$9.2	672	98%
54	49	51	55	EASTERN MORTGAGE CAPITAL LLC	1	250	\$12.5	673	99%
54	51	54	56	BONNEVILLE MORTGAGE Co	1	228	\$8.5	674	99%
54	52	50	57	SIMS MORTGAGE FUNDING	1	225	\$13.4	675	99%
54	53	45	58	COLUMBIA NATL REAL ESTATE	1	220	\$20.6	676	99%
54	59	59	59	STIFEL BANK AND TRUST	1	104	\$5.8	677	99%
54	60	55	60	COOPERATIVE HSG RESOURCES	1	101	\$8.4	678	99%
54	61	61	61	CHAMBERS BANK	1	79	\$4.4	679	99%
54	62	58	62	CALIFORNIA COMMTY REINVMT CORP	1	54	\$6.7	680	100%
54	63	63	63	PRAIRIE MORTGAGE CO	1	53	\$3.9	681	100%
54	64	65	64	METROPOLITAN FUNDING CORP	1	40	\$0.4	682	100%
54	65	62	65	FORBIX FINANCIAL LLC	1	21	\$4.2	683	100%